11:50
11:55

12:00
12:06
12:12
12:18

12:24
12:31

12:38
12.45

12.52
13.01

SINT-TRUIDEN

LCC PARKLOOP

28 Januari 2024

Kang. D ’17 & ‘18 850m
Kang. H’17 & ‘18 850m

Ben. D 16
Ben. D ’15
Ben. H’16
Ben. H’15

Pup. D ’14
Pup. D ’13
Pup. H 14
Pup. H’13

Min. D ’12
Min. D °11

850m
850m
850m
850m

1300m
1300m
1300m
1300m

1600m
1600m

13.10
13.19

13:30
13:45

13:57
14:15

14:35

15:00

15:45

Min. H 12
Min. H’11

Cad.D
Cad. H

Sch. D + Mas. D +50
Sch. H + Mas. H +50

Jun. D
Sen. D
Mas. D -50

Sen. H

Jun. H
Mas. H -50

1600m
1600m

2700m
2700m

4400m
4400m

5000m

8400m

5000m

’t Speelhof
Speelhoflaan

3800 Sint-Truiden

-

Voor iedere sportieveling en aangesloten atleet

Inschrijving via
https: //www.atletiek.nu/wedstrijd/main/39971

DIEST-PACK &

www.facebook.com/AtletiekclubTact

Van Mossel

www.atletiekclub-tact.be




Rondes

KANG + BEN SCH D + MAS D (+50)

850m - Start + 1KR + Finish 4400m - Start + 2 MR +1GR + Finish

PUP SCHH + MAS H (+50)

1300m - Start+ 1 MR + Finish 4400m - Start + 2 MR +1GR + Finish

MIN JUN D + SEN D + MAS D (-50)

1600m - Start +1GR + Finish 5000m - Start + 3 GR + Finish

CADD SEN H

2700m - Start + 2 MR + Finish 8400m - Start + 5 GR + Finish

CADH JUN H + MAS H (-50) m—
2700m - Start + 2 MR + Finish 5000m - Start + 3 GR + Finish A

Legende

v

Kleine ronde (710m)
Midden ronde (1400m)

Grote ronde (1700m)

Start (1I00OmM)
Finish
Finish (40m)

+ Prijsuitreiking t.e.m. Sch

Aanmelden atleten
Ingang toeschouwers

Tenten zone

EHBO

Podium G-run
t.e.m. Mas

Prijsuitreiking
vanaf Jun t.e.m Mas

Horeca

Toiletten

O000O0O®O0 T VT » e

( Uitgang P

P

) Ingang P

Sint-Jansstraat

DIEST-PACK &

www.facebook.com/AtletiekclubTact www.atletiekclub-tact.be



